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Matt Mounts Memorial Meet 2018 - 2/16/2018 to 2/18/2018

Results - Friday Night
 
#1  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDST-FG  6Cogle, Shea A1 20.59

ECAC-FG  6Herman, Tessa N2 23.95

JDST-FG  6Lotano, Avery S3 25.89

LLL-FG  6Doskey, Lily B4 30.51

WOW-FG  6Gabriel, Jolie P5 32.32

YSPB-FG  5Mesic, Sylvia6 33.28

WOW-FG  5DiCurcio, Miranda E7 37.51

WOW-FG  5Amaez, Zoe P8 51.46

WOW-FG  5Lares, Andrea N9 52.75

WOW-FG  5Baratta, Marissa M10 54.18

 
#1  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDST-FG  8Cogle, Alexandria M1 15.75

JDST-FG  8Broedell, Tessa M2 16.63

JDST-FG  8Smithwick, Myriam L3 17.15

FAST-FG  8Edwards, Reef P4 17.73

WOW-FG  8Connors, Allison F5 17.84

WOW-FG  8Aurelien, Hazel S6 19.05

JDST-FG  8Godinho, Ellyson R7 20.01

SAS-FG  8Lowry, Savannah L8 20.04

WOW-FG  8Fuller, Rachel9 20.09

WOW-FG  8Tiscione, Eden G10 20.43

FAST-FG  7Smith, Anna J11 20.44

WOW-FG  8Carreira, Mia L12 20.88

LLL-FG  7Wagner, Lydia13 22.16

JDST-FG  8Radi, Camryn G14 23.36

WOW-FG  7Rivarola, Gabrielle15 25.71

ECAC-FG  7Guzzo, Adrianna J16 26.22

LLL-FG  7Seal, Elizabeth G17 26.27

LLL-FG  8Parra, LuLu18 26.43

WOW-FG  7Dietlin, Sophie19 28.23

WOW-FG  7Velasquez, Juliana20 29.19

 
#2  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LLL-FG  6Howell, Cooper W1 26.51

JDST-FG  6Broedell, Max T2 26.57

WOW-FG  6Zimmerman, Nason3 28.62

MART-FG  5Brown, Kanyon K4 39.27

WOW-FG  6Stamou, Alex5 40.07

 
#2  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-FG  8McQueeney, Aaron B1 16.64

WOW-FG  8Howell, Bo h2 17.86

LLL-FG  7Bishai, David3 18.71

CM-FG  7Lungu, Jesse R4 20.44

JDST-FG  8Zitner, Brodie L5 22.08

JDST-FG  7Scholl, Hayden J6 23.20

JDST-FG  7Muller, Grant P7 24.14

WOW-FG  7Rottcher, Benjamin8 24.61

JDST-FG  8Erasmus, Nicolas D9 24.65

WOW-FG  7Stamou, Harry10 25.58

WOW-FG  7DiCurcio, Corben11 26.36

LLL-FG  7Bekesi, Oliver12 28.05

LLL-FG  8Chopin, Jackson B13 30.66

 
#3  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECAC-FG  6Herman, Tessa N1 26.54

JDST-FG  6Cogle, Shea A2 29.91

JDST-FG  6Lotano, Avery S3 33.24

WOW-FG  6Gabriel, Jolie P4 36.89

WOW-FG  5DiCurcio, Miranda E5 38.29

WOW-FG  6Cohen, Noam6 39.15

LLL-FG  6Doskey, Lily B7 46.73

WOW-FG  5Baratta, Marissa M8 49.24

WOW-FG  5Lares, Andrea N9 53.74

WOW-FG  5Amaez, Zoe P10 1:33.36

 
#3  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDST-FG  8Cogle, Alexandria M1 18.96

JDST-FG  8Broedell, Tessa M2 20.86

WOW-FG  8Connors, Allison F3 20.99

JDST-FG  8Smithwick, Myriam L4 21.69

FAST-FG  8Edwards, Reef P5 23.49

WOW-FG  8Fuller, Rachel6 23.72

WOW-FG  8Tiscione, Eden G7 23.99

WOW-FG  8Aurelien, Hazel S8 24.06

JDST-FG  8Godinho, Ellyson R9 24.17

FAST-FG  7Smith, Anna J10 24.35

WOW-FG  8Carreira, Mia L11 25.44

SAS-FG  8Lowry, Savannah L12 26.44

WOW-FG  7Dietlin, Sophie13 28.97

LLL-FG  7Seal, Elizabeth G14 29.31

JDST-FG  8Radi, Camryn G15 29.55

LLL-FG  7Wagner, Lydia16 29.77

WOW-FG  7Velasquez, Juliana17 30.97

WOW-FG  7Rivarola, Gabrielle18 31.26

LLL-FG  8Parra, LuLu19 32.03

ECAC-FG  7Guzzo, Adrianna J20 32.36

 
#4  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDST-FG  6Broedell, Max T1 28.10

LLL-FG  6Howell, Cooper W2 31.43

WOW-FG  6Zimmerman, Nason3 34.20

WOW-FG  6Stamou, Alex4 42.33

MART-FG  5Brown, Kanyon K5 51.35

 
#4  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-FG  8McQueeney, Aaron B1 19.54

SAS-FG  8Schmidt, Felix S2 22.21

WOW-FG  8Howell, Bo h3 23.10

CM-FG  7Lungu, Jesse R4 23.78

JDST-FG  7Scholl, Hayden J5 25.86

LLL-FG  7Bishai, David6 26.23

JDST-FG  7Muller, Grant P7 28.35

LLL-FG  7Bekesi, Oliver8 28.62

JDST-FG  8Erasmus, Nicolas D9 28.73

WOW-FG  7Rottcher, Benjamin10 32.87

WOW-FG  7Stamou, Harry11 32.92

WOW-FG  7DiCurcio, Corben12 33.76

LLL-FG  8Chopin, Jackson B13 41.55

 
#5  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECAC-FG  6Herman, Tessa N1 27.66

WOW-FG  6Gabriel, Jolie P2 38.95

JDST-FG  6Cogle, Shea A3 39.61

JDST-FG  6Lotano, Avery S4 41.57

LLL-FG  6Doskey, Lily B5 46.00

WOW-FG  5DiCurcio, Miranda E6 54.52

 
#5  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDST-FG  8Broedell, Tessa M1 20.87

JDST-FG  8Smithwick, Myriam L2 21.14

WOW-FG  8Connors, Allison F3 23.48

WOW-FG  8Aurelien, Hazel S4 23.66

JDST-FG  8Godinho, Ellyson R5 24.23

JDST-FG  8Cogle, Alexandria M6 24.48

SAS-FG  8Lowry, Savannah L7 29.02

FAST-FG  8Edwards, Reef P8 29.05

WOW-FG  8Tiscione, Eden G9 29.26

WOW-FG  8Fuller, Rachel10 29.54

WOW-FG  8Carreira, Mia L11 29.90

FAST-FG  7Smith, Anna J12 30.53

JDST-FG  8Radi, Camryn G13 32.03

WOW-FG  7Dietlin, Sophie14 34.34

WOW-FG  7Rivarola, Gabrielle15 34.58

LLL-FG  8Parra, LuLu16 34.63

LLL-FG  7Seal, Elizabeth G17 34.82

LLL-FG  7Wagner, Lydia18 35.12

WOW-FG  7Velasquez, Juliana19 36.56

ECAC-FG  7Guzzo, Adrianna J20 48.19

 
#6  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LLL-FG  6Howell, Cooper W1 37.71

JDST-FG  6Broedell, Max T2 38.99

WOW-FG  6Stamou, Alex3 42.07

WOW-FG  6Zimmerman, Nason4 43.00

 
#6  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOW-FG  8Howell, Bo h1 27.66

SAS-FG  8Schmidt, Felix S2 28.40

CM-FG  7Lungu, Jesse R3 28.69

FAST-FG  8McQueeney, Aaron B4 29.83

JDST-FG  8Erasmus, Nicolas D5 31.53

LLL-FG  7Bekesi, Oliver6 32.26

LLL-FG  7Bishai, David7 35.37

WOW-FG  7Rottcher, Benjamin8 35.45

JDST-FG  7Scholl, Hayden J9 35.78

JDST-FG  7Muller, Grant P10 37.04

WOW-FG  7Stamou, Harry11 37.49

WOW-FG  7DiCurcio, Corben12 42.98
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#7  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDST-FG  6Cogle, Shea A1 30.50

ECAC-FG  6Herman, Tessa N2 33.04

JDST-FG  6Lotano, Avery S3 38.06

WOW-FG  6Gabriel, Jolie P4 40.97

WOW-FG  5DiCurcio, Miranda E5 52.80

LLL-FG  6Doskey, Lily B6 54.49

 
#7  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDST-FG  8Cogle, Alexandria M1 18.02

WOW-FG  8Connors, Allison F2 18.84

JDST-FG  8Broedell, Tessa M3 20.29

JDST-FG  8Smithwick, Myriam L4 22.32

FAST-FG  7Smith, Anna J5 22.77

WOW-FG  8Aurelien, Hazel S6 23.11

FAST-FG  8Edwards, Reef P7 24.30

JDST-FG  8Godinho, Ellyson R8 26.07

WOW-FG  8Fuller, Rachel9 26.65

WOW-FG  8Carreira, Mia L10 27.36

WOW-FG  8Tiscione, Eden G11 27.86

SAS-FG  8Lowry, Savannah L12 30.17

WOW-FG  7Rivarola, Gabrielle13 33.08

LLL-FG  7Wagner, Lydia*14 33.37

JDST-FG  8Radi, Camryn G*14 33.37

LLL-FG  8Parra, LuLu16 34.70

WOW-FG  7Dietlin, Sophie17 36.37

WOW-FG  7Velasquez, Juliana18 38.01

ECAC-FG  7Guzzo, Adrianna J19 40.95

LLL-FG  7Seal, Elizabeth G20 43.30

 
#8  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDST-FG  6Broedell, Max T1 33.28

WOW-FG  6Zimmerman, Nason2 38.69

LLL-FG  6Howell, Cooper W3 41.11

WOW-FG  6Stamou, Alex4 53.27

 
#8  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LLL-FG  7Bishai, David1 21.07

WOW-FG  8Howell, Bo h2 21.45

FAST-FG  8McQueeney, Aaron B3 22.04

CM-FG  7Lungu, Jesse R4 24.18

SAS-FG  8Schmidt, Felix S5 27.69

JDST-FG  7Muller, Grant P6 30.38

JDST-FG  7Scholl, Hayden J7 30.42

LLL-FG  8Chopin, Jackson B8 32.60

WOW-FG  7Stamou, Harry9 37.40

LLL-FG  7Bekesi, Oliver10 38.73

WOW-FG  7DiCurcio, Corben11 41.16

 
#9  Girls 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS-FG 12Miller, Erin G1 4:48.49

31.30 36.29 38.5538.06

38.78 41.76 32.72 31.03

FAST-FG 12Proscia, Maris A2 5:04.74

32.22 37.19 40.2841.60

42.03 43.02 34.55 33.85

WOW-FG 12Baratta, Emily Rose R3 5:19.95

34.79 42.18 40.2940.65

46.22 47.12 34.64 34.06

 
#9  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOW-FG 13Aguilar, Nicole E1 4:48.65

29.63 34.09 37.1738.67

41.23 41.56 34.02 32.28

SAS-FG 14Rippo, Madelyn M2 4:55.06

30.27 34.65 38.7238.25

40.36 41.40 35.30 36.11

FAST-FG 14Ruppert, Sophia G3 5:08.72

30.05 34.74 39.6538.44

48.89 47.93 35.11 33.91

ECAC-FG 14Kirie, Maya K4 5:09.46

31.21 38.84 41.3439.29

42.70 46.06 35.22 34.80

SAS-FG 13Jason, Emily C5 5:10.09

33.18 38.70 39.4439.12

43.27 45.11 36.65 34.62

JDST-FG 14Amersi, Maya Z6 5:11.05

34.55 40.96 45.601:16.47

43.91 33.87

MART-FG 14Weeter, Morgan O7 5:19.80

35.35 41.58 39.4239.75

46.94 46.26 35.89 34.61

WOW-FG 13Rotchin, Aliyah C8 5:24.05

34.19 40.10 40.7441.54

45.25 46.50 38.99 36.74

JDST-FG 13Petranchuk, Sydney P9 5:34.25

36.71 44.39 43.9943.09

45.72 46.51 37.01 36.83

MART-FG 13Gonzalez, Mya K10 5:44.51

38.78 45.04 1:27.95

47.95 41.24 36.23

 
#9  Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDST-FG 17Song, Hana J1 4:48.36

30.20 35.18 35.8535.81

42.12 42.16 34.11 32.93

SFTL-FG 17McKenna, Thea E2 4:55.06

31.53 36.23 38.9439.60

40.30 40.96 33.89 33.61

ECAC-FG 16Cozad, Ashley L3 4:55.12

30.04 34.62 38.7439.26

44.27 43.43 33.25 31.51

WOW-FG 15Giresi, Isabella M4 5:02.60

30.84 36.49 38.9639.26

43.88 44.39 34.73 34.05

WOW-FG 17Crean, Madeleine E5 5:13.76

32.88 38.37 39.5338.73

47.03 48.87 34.62 33.73

 
#9  Boys 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-FG 12Smith, Noah J1 4:52.74

30.81 36.33 35.9637.40

43.51 44.45 33.17 31.11

FAST-FG 12Edwards, Dash D2 4:58.99

32.86 39.12 37.3237.44

42.43 43.21 33.65 32.96

CM-FG 12Cancio, Marco A3 5:06.44

33.31 39.24 41.3541.08

41.38 41.98 34.29 33.81

CM-FG 12De  Aguiar, Daniel A4 5:13.98

CM-FG 12Jouault, Samuel J5 5:50.33

 
#9  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-FG 13Zuchowski, Josh D1 4:18.00

27.07 30.53 33.4033.09

35.68 37.55 31.26 29.42

JDST-FG 14Gallego, Nicolas2 4:30.44

26.98 31.46 33.7634.19

40.89 41.26 31.81 30.09

FAST-FG 14Hurst, Bora J3 4:32.26

28.64 32.84 36.4936.43

37.17 37.79 32.11 30.79

FAST-FG 13Proscia, Christian G4 4:40.88

27.96 33.15 36.9836.98

42.25 42.47 30.85 30.24

SFTL-FG 14Felt, Myles D5 4:43.66

31.04 35.54 35.8336.46

40.41 41.81 31.56 31.01

JDST-FG 13Zilch, Tanner A6 4:45.96

29.60 34.31 35.5336.96

41.53 42.26 32.77 33.00

JDST-FG 13Taylor, Mason B7 4:47.22

30.53 35.71 36.6536.54

41.62 42.40 32.78 30.99

JDST-FG 13Farrell, Liam P8 4:55.78

30.92 36.41 38.4540.07

41.85 42.08 33.75 32.25

JDST-FG 13Nunez, Alex B9 5:09.15

31.39 37.60 39.1539.76

45.72 46.51 35.32 33.70

 
#9  Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDST-FG 17Hartshorne, Michael A1 4:28.35

27.19 32.19 35.5937.32

37.27 37.99 31.45 29.35

MART-FG 15Gonzalez, Thomas M2 4:48.80

30.38 34.38 37.8739.53

41.11 41.63 32.80 31.10
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#11  Girls 10&U 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NPB-FG 10Bailey, Ella A1 12:06.52

33.22 36.83 37.5237.49

36.78 36.78 36.80 36.69

36.86 36.31 36.29 36.83

36.68 36.72 37.06 35.92

36.44 36.32 36.33 32.65

 
#11  Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-FG 12Zielinski, Logan A1 11:26.86

29.75 33.47 33.5733.58

34.68 34.42 33.88

34.61 35.01

34.95

27.49 33.64 44.03 32.71

NPB-FG 11Nelson, Oli G2 11:42.26

32.22 34.78 35.6535.48

36.05 35.90 35.97 35.62

35.58 35.50 35.22 35.34

35.43 35.26 35.35 35.17

35.24 34.82 34.22 33.46

WOW-FG 11Rotchin, Leorah M3 12:04.56

31.56 34.98 36.3735.79

36.39 36.62 36.31 36.57

37.07 36.54 36.06 36.68

36.86 36.82 37.07 37.04

36.90 37.07 36.76 35.10

WOW-FG 11Ronie, Regan E4 12:28.27

32.56 36.66 38.4638.19

37.37 37.90 38.62 37.69

37.70 37.97 38.20 37.54

38.24 38.12 37.67 37.82

38.23 37.53 37.30 34.50

 
#11  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOW-FG 13Mutschler, Faith1 10:52.10

WOW-FG 13Aguilar, Nicole E2 11:24.71

JDST-FG 13Zilch, Mason E3 11:28.58

31.05 34.49 34.9634.90

34.80 34.73 34.97 34.64

34.96 34.28 34.91 34.91

34.62 34.86 34.86 34.55

34.97 34.31 33.94 32.87

WOW-FG 13Smith, Jessica L4 11:32.19

30.82 33.86 34.4233.98

34.77 34.83 34.94 34.99

35.20 35.01 35.05 35.33

35.33 35.30 35.32 35.46

35.04 35.07 34.53 32.94

 
#11  Women 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFTL-FG 17Rodriguez, Adriana M1 11:24.94

NPB-FG 16Mark, Kelly L2 12:47.46

30.86 35.50 37.7937.21

38.64 39.21 38.95 40.30

39.41 39.19 39.30 39.40

39.50 38.41 38.66 39.54

39.74 38.85 38.48 38.52

 
#11  Boys 10&U 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOW-FG 10Connors, Billy M1 12:28.89

32.77 37.03 38.3238.50

37.91 38.11 37.12 38.76

38.07 37.59 38.13 36.70

39.03 38.32 37.08 38.12

37.63 37.83 37.46 34.41

 
#11  Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-FG 12Trieu, John T1 10:42.02

ECAC-FG 12Aleman, Liam D2 11:50.52

31.83 35.17 34.9336.19

35.24 34.90 35.14 35.53

34.99 35.28 36.56 36.88

36.23 35.61 36.21 36.76

36.10 36.00 36.18 34.79

CM-FG 12De  Aguiar, Daniel A3 11:58.17

31.28 35.52 35.5335.78

36.65 36.63 36.08 36.85

36.71 37.19 36.59 37.34

37.04 36.22 36.20 35.95

35.80 35.89 35.23 33.69

CM-FG 12Jouault, Samuel J4 12:39.49

33.35 38.19 39.1438.46

38.32 38.38 38.28 38.45

38.19 39.18 37.54 37.66

39.34 39.02 39.17 37.57

38.13 37.54 37.62 35.96

CM-FG 12Cancio, Marco A5 12:57.56

33.26 38.22 39.3438.75

39.42 39.08 39.65 40.01

39.92 40.30 40.03 40.67

39.77 40.58 39.87 39.64

37.68 38.45 36.94 35.98

 
#11  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-FG 14Edwards, Pace P1 10:31.46

SFTL-FG 14Gocke, Matthew V2 10:50.92

SFTL-FG 13Felt, Dylan M3 11:08.47

SAS-FG 14Neidert, Carson T4 11:45.87

31.38 33.72 35.1535.14

35.16 35.23 35.73 35.79

35.87 35.59 35.36 35.98

35.67 36.35 36.68 35.74

35.60 35.60 35.49 34.64

SFTL-FG 14Voet, Grant A5 11:54.31

31.53 34.58 36.3336.37

35.85 36.65 36.18 36.59

34.39 36.30 36.23 35.51

37.04 37.42 36.24 35.81

36.49 37.06 35.57 32.17

JDST-FG 14Stocker, Patrick J6 12:35.44

32.72 36.75 38.6537.89

39.07 38.80 38.62 38.18

38.50 37.79 38.16 38.66

37.73 37.88 38.12 37.95

38.16 37.24 38.62 35.95

SAS-FG 13Meiselman, Ian7 12:39.64

31.91 36.26 38.5637.53

38.65 38.99 39.41 38.79

39.94 38.30 38.88 39.55

39.57 36.89 38.92 38.60

38.18 38.04 37.21 35.46

 
#11  Men 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDST-FG 15Petranchuk, Caleb P1 10:26.78

MART-FG 19Rodriguez, Tomas F2 11:49.82

32.78 34.00 35.0135.03

35.95 35.45 35.35 36.04

35.54 35.41 36.22 35.87

36.04 36.16 35.70 36.69

36.63 35.99 35.88 34.08

 
#13  Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NPB-FG 10Bell, Julianna M1 6:05.66

32.53 36.77 37.6937.27

38.62 38.27 37.47 37.25

35.93 33.86

NPB-FG 10Thurston, Harper2 6:18.00

32.91 36.91 38.9338.96

39.55 39.15 39.13 39.16

38.43 34.87

SAS-FG 10Gonzalez, Brooke M3 6:25.54

34.16 38.88 39.6139.39

39.66 39.68 39.67 39.09

38.60 36.80

ECAC-FG 10Guzzo, Bella V4 6:34.30

33.68 38.35 40.5440.67

40.44 40.46 40.85 40.98

40.06 38.27

SAS-FG  9Miller, Sara R5 6:35.35

34.56 40.67 39.6941.20

40.76 40.00 40.84 40.54

39.58 37.51

WOW-FG 10Baratta, Amanda M6 6:43.56

36.03 40.47 41.7541.37

41.38 41.76 40.92 41.56

40.61 37.71
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(#13  Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free)

ECAC-FG 10Herman, Olivia G7 6:44.38

33.28 40.22 41.6642.72

41.23 41.65 41.93 41.82

40.39 39.48

WOW-FG  8Hurwitz, Alera J8 6:54.55

33.92 39.84 42.3641.53

43.14 42.71 44.28 44.19

45.14 37.44

JDST-FG  8Cogle, Alexandria M9 7:53.02

38.87 46.95 49.6847.25

48.25 51.90 48.67 49.66

48.91 42.88

 
#13  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS-FG 12Gersper, Aspen J1 5:24.49

29.55 32.60 33.2132.99

33.03 33.32 33.28 32.98

32.62 30.91

JDST-FG 12Cogle, Morgan M2 5:40.61

30.35 33.82 34.8734.63

35.19 34.98 34.47 35.36

33.93 33.01

JDST-FG 11Herrera, Emma C3 5:49.64

30.53 34.87 35.5935.46

35.71 35.57 35.32 36.14

35.96 34.49

SAS-FG 11Fraga, Valentina A4 5:49.77

31.31 34.22 36.2735.80

36.15 36.39 35.50 35.26

35.26 33.61

FAST-FG 11Munna, Kiki N5 5:50.52

30.55 34.15 36.1335.62

35.61 36.61 35.86 35.74

35.60 34.65

WOW-FG 12Baratta, Emily Rose R6 5:51.71

31.33 35.41 36.7236.90

36.61 36.41 35.63 35.01

35.40 32.29

SFTL-FG 12Martinez, Gaby T7 5:52.74

31.68 35.49 36.0536.22

36.13 36.25 35.85 35.91

35.60 33.56

JDST-FG 11Bozzuto, Alyssa M8 5:59.25

31.82 35.49 36.6536.20

36.52 36.43 37.30 36.70

36.26 35.88

NPB-FG 11Keegan, Kierra M9 6:05.29

34.33 34.62 36.6736.31

36.95 37.59 38.19 37.91

37.58 35.14

MART-FG 12Anderson, Hadleigh10 6:11.13

32.42 36.18 38.5537.44

38.62 38.30 39.93 37.20

37.74 34.75

NPB-FG 11Chardon, Addison11 6:16.75

32.26 37.30 38.6939.26

39.44 38.99 38.82 39.65

37.38 34.96

JDST-FG 11Rizzi, Taylor A12 6:35.39

34.34 38.36 38.6838.76

40.26 40.76 41.38 41.41

43.53 37.91

WOW-FG 12Kuecher, Alyssa M13 6:46.23

34.51 39.48 41.3340.06

41.39 41.85 42.49 40.82

42.25 42.05

WOW-FG 12Rubin, Marley14 6:57.14

36.25 40.66 43.2042.83

42.97 43.25 42.52 43.58

42.46 39.42

WOW-FG 11Glenn, Darby S15 7:24.91

37.99 42.98 44.8744.02

45.84 46.67 48.47 46.72

45.84 41.51

 
#13  Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOW-FG  9DaSilva, Andreas A1 6:01.24

31.67 36.36 37.4338.01

37.11 36.58 37.13 36.83

36.17 33.95

NPB-FG 10Allahar, Benjamin P2 6:08.95

32.55 37.12 36.5037.67

37.57 37.46 38.40 37.84

37.58 36.26

NPB-FG  9Nelson, Lex J3 6:27.30

34.01 38.10 40.3039.95

38.87 39.30 39.35 40.20

39.41 37.81

NPB-FG  9Strohecker, Sam G4 6:32.95

36.12 39.79 39.8040.03

40.39 40.42 40.28 40.17

38.07 37.88

FAST-FG 10McQueeney, Drew F5 8:05.70

38.71 47.50 49.6450.77

51.48 51.95 50.58 50.09

49.78 45.20

 
#13  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-FG 12Edwards, Dash D1 5:25.01

29.40 32.12 33.2632.84

33.42 33.02 33.53 33.09

33.07 31.26

ECAC-FG 12Foulds, Chase D2 5:40.18

29.36 33.21 35.1334.92

35.58 35.25 35.08 35.04

35.17 31.44

MART-FG 12Pelletier, Evan J3 5:41.57

29.08 32.60 34.8234.11

35.82 35.30 35.03 35.06

36.06 33.69

NPB-FG 11Strohecker, Max W4 6:00.42

31.83 35.01 36.9636.41

37.47 37.39 37.39 36.97

36.60 34.39

WOW-FG 11Dasilva, Caleb B5 6:12.24

32.45 36.32 38.6437.73

38.05 38.80 38.31 37.80

38.27 35.87

WOW-FG 11Amodio, Matthew G6 6:49.10

35.36 39.32 43.0241.72

42.18 41.26 43.55 42.30

42.36 38.03

JDST-FG 12Amersi, Kyle R7 7:22.56

38.21 44.68 44.0343.70

44.74 44.29 44.77 44.72

38.90 54.52


